Property

Residential

Utilities

Major Industry

Light Industrial
Business/Other
Managed Forest
Recreational/Non Profit

Farm

Spencer LAS

Bear Mtn LAS

General
Class Municipal
1 1.27037
2 9.58491
4 4.07787
5 3.68901
6 3.46365
7 1.41468
8 1.46473
9 1.27037

Municipal
Library
0.11808
0.89090
0.37903
0.34289
0.32194
0.13149
0.13614

0.11808

Rate/m?
328.78

0.4662

Police

Services

0.69180

5.21962

2.22067

2.00891

1.88619

0.77039

0.79764

0.69180

2024 Tax Rates

City of Langford

Dollars of Tax Per $1000 Taxable Value

JDF
Recre-
ation
0.14649
1.10525
0.47023
0.42539
0.39940
0.16313

0.16890

0.14649

General Total
Debt General
Municipal
0.18428 2.41101
1.39042 18.19110
0.59155 7.73936
0.53514 7.00134
0.50245 6.57363
0.20522 2.68491
0.21248 2.77990
0.18428 2.41101

Parcel Taxes

CRD

0.49841

3.76047

1.59988

1.44732

1.35890

0.55502

0.57466

0.49841

CRHD

0.12503

0.43761

0.42511

0.42511

0.30633

0.37510

0.12503

0.12503

2.3443573
2.3443573

School

1.16360

12.11000

1.36000

3.39000

3.39000

1.87000

2.11000

7.15000

BCAA

0.03470

0.43590

0.43590

0.09630

0.09630

0.22680

0.03470

0.03470

MFA

0.00020

0.00070

0.00070

0.00070

0.00050

0.00060

0.00020

0.00020

B.C.

Transit

0.24820

1.34030

1.34030

1.34030

1.34030

1.03403

0.24820

0.24820

Total
all
Tax Rates
4.48115
36.27608
12.90125
13.70107
13.06596
6.74646

5.87269

10.46755



	Summary

